
Friday 2 May Away Carnon Downs

Thursday 15 May Away Chacewater

Friday 23 May Home Penryn

Monday 2 June Home Mylor Bridge

Friday 6 June Away Newquay Trenance

Wednesday 9 July Away Mylor Bridge

Friday 11 July Away Penryn

Tuesday 15 July Home Newquay Trenance

Thursday 24 July Home Carnon Downs

Thursday 7 August Home Chacewater

TRURO CITY BOWLING CLUB

LADIES EVENING LEAGUE
Fixtures 2025


